
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

73 

15 

24 

33 

11 

67 

80 

18 

9 

1 

49 

81 

31 

97 

Last Name 

DIGIULIOANTONIO 

SALA 

TARABELLA 

HOERWARTER 

SOLAROLI 

MAGRINI 

BONADIMAN 

TABANELLI 

ZUCCHINI 

COFANI 

GASPARINI 

DAMANTE 

MAZZUCCHI 

CECCONI 

First Name 

Antonio 

Mario 

Osvaldo 

Reinhard 

Franco 

Attilio 

Giorgia 

Giuliano 

Roberto 

Marcello 

Marco 

Giuseppe 

Floriano 

Gianni 

Club 

F. PIETRINFERNI 

M OTOPANTEG ANE 

P E R L A  T I R R E N O  V E R S I L I A  

TRENTO 

MONTE CORALLI 

T. BENELLI 

CESENA 

B O L O GN A  R UG G ER I 

2000 

C L U B  M O T O  E P O C A  G .R . 

MORENA-UDINE 

FMS 

VINCI 

Model/Engine 

ITALJET 

TARABELLA 

ASPES 

PCB 

MINARELLI 

Tabanelli MG 50 

PCB 

PCB SACHS 

PCB 

BENELLI 

GILERA 

ASPES 

Class 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Vintage MINI 

Best Tm 

1:34.173 

1:35.272 

1:37.054 

1:38.966 

1:39.459 

1:41.754 

1:43.812 

1:45.380 

1:47.744 

1:47.775 

1:49.198 

1:52.075 

Diff 

1.099 

2.881 

4.793 

5.286 

7.581 

9.639 

11.207 

13.571 

13.602 

15.025 

17.902 

Gap 

1.099 

1.782 

1.912 

0.493 

2.295 

2.058 

1.568 

2.364 

0.031 

1.423 

2.877 

In Lap 

8 

9 

4 

10 

3 

9 

2 

7 

3 

2 

8 

8 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  

1  

Inizio: 10.37 Fine: 10.55 

Esposta Ore: 

Printed: 23/04/2017 10.57.27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 

Gruppo 4 A: Vintage Mini-250-SP125 

Gara Vintage Mini 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:37:47 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/04/2017 10:40 


